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US/DS Notes
October 2 (8:00) October 8 (8:00) 18 startup (7) 61664 Strzalka ⃝ JS startup (6) staff Narayanan ⃝ SN

GIWAXS (2)* 61689 Patel ⃝ JS surface XPCS (12) 60824 Foster ⃝ SN
stretch/GIWAXS(9) 55640 G. Wang ⃝ JS

October 9 (8:00) October 15 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS (12) 51147 Tsai ⃝ JS XPCS 57635 Rinaldi ⃝ SN
GISAXS (6) 55583 Nealey ⃝ JS ⃝

October 16 (8:00) October 22 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS (6) 61201 Paulsen ⃝ JS Rheo-XPCS 60642 Ramakrishnan ⃝ SN
thermal GIWAXS (3) 57084 Diao ⃝ JS ⃝
GIXS (9) 61704 Khan ⃝ JS

October 23 (8:00) October 29 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 61529 Dufresne ⃝ ED CSSI 61670 Narayanan ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
⃝ ⃝

October 31 (8:00) November 5 (8:00) 15 GISAXS (1) 61664 Strzalka ⃝ JS PAD testing 61640 Dufresne PAD ⃝ ED
GIWAXS (2) 61689 Patel ⃝ JS ⃝
GIWAXS(12) 55811 W. Chen ⃝ ZJ

November 6 (8:00) November 12 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 60950 Maass ⃝ ED Rheo-XPCS 60339 Conrad ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
⃝ ⃝

November 13 (8:00) November 21 (8:00) 24 SVA-GIWAXS (9) 58213 Albert ⃝ JS XPCS (18) 57568 Toney ⃝ SN
GIXS (3) 52151 Leal ⃝ JS ⃝
GIWAXS (6) 57084 Diao ⃝ JS
GIWAXS (6) 55413 Fang ⃝ JS

November 23 (8:00) December 3 (8:00) 30 holiday (3) ⃝ XPCS (15) 61118 Lurio ⃝ ED
GISAXS(9) 52303 Basutkar ⃝ JS XPCS (15) 58920 Stephenson ⃝ ED
GIXS (6) 61664 Strzalka ⃝ JS
Spin-GISAXS (3) 57198 Freychet ⃝ JS
GIXS (3) 61664 Strzalka ⃝ JS
GISAXS (6) 61108 Olsen

December 4 (8:00) December 10 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 56982 Mavila Chath⃝ ED XPCS 60743 Foster ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
⃝

December 11 (8:00) December 17 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS (9) 51147 Tsai ⃝ ZJ Rheo-XPCS 61243 Rogers ⃝ SN
CSSI (9) 63342 Jiang ⃝ ⃝

0 ⃝ ⃝
⃝ ⃝

0 ⃝ ⃝
⃝ ⃝

*Patel runs ~16:00 on 10/3 to 0:800 on 10/4
Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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